OFFICE OF THE CITY ATTORNEY

CHARLES PARKIN, City Attorney
333 West Ocean Boulevard, 11th Floor

Lona Beach. CA 90802-4664

10
11
12
13
14
16
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Detention Officer I
Development Project Manager |
Development Project Manager |

Development Project Manager 1li

r WS Propei e

Director of Community Development (T)
Director of Development Services

Director of Emergency Services & Business Continuity
Director of Financial Management

Director of Government Affairs and Strategic Initiatives
Director of Long Beach Airport

Director of Long Beach Gas & Oil

Director of Technology

Director of Health and Human Services
Director of Human Resources

Director of Library Services

Director of Parks, Recreation, and Marine
Director of Public Works

Director of Special Events (T)

Disaster Management Officer

Diversity & Economic Opportunity Officer (T)
Division Engineer - Oil

Division Engineer - Public Works

Election Employee

Election Supervisor

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineering Associate

Electrical Inspector

10

A-13-1

490
630
660
680

E00
=00
E0O
E00
E00
E00
E00
)
E00
E00
E00
E00
E00
E00
E00
E00
E0O
E0O0

P-28, P-32,

P-34, P-36
410
644
594
534




