			A-13-1
OFFICE OF THE CITY ATTORNEY CHARLES PARKIN, City Attorney 333 West Ocean Boulevard, 11th Floor Long Beach. CA 90802-4664	1	Detention Officer II	490
	2	Development Project Manager I	630
	3	Development Project Manager II	660
	4	Development Project Manager III	680
	5	Director of Economic Business & Property Development	<u>E00</u>
	6	Director of Community Development (T)	E00
	7	Director of Development Services	E00
	8	Director of Emergency Services & Business Continuity	E00
	9	Director of Financial Management	E00
	10	Director of Government Affairs and Strategic Initiatives	E00
	11	Director of Long Beach Airport	E00
	12	Director of Long Beach Gas & Oil	E00
	13	Director of Technology and Innovation Services	E00
	14	Director of Health and Human Services	E00
	15	Director of Human Resources	E00
	16	Director of Library Services	E00
	17	Director of Parks, Recreation, and Marine	E00
	18	Director of Public Works	E00
	19	Director of Special Events (T)	E00
	20	Disaster Management Officer	E00
	21	Diversity & Economic Opportunity Officer (T)	E00
	22	Division Engineer - Oil	E00
	23	Division Engineer - Public Works	E00
	24	Election Employee	P-28, P-32, P-34, P-36
	25	Election Supervisor	410
	26	Electrical Engineer	644
	27	Electrical Engineering Associate	594
	28	Electrical Inspector	534